

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5274-5307 OF 2009  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

DEEN DAYAL CANCER RES.CEN.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF CUSTOMS,MUMBAI

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 29/09/2009      These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

M/S. J.S. Wad & Co.,Adv.  
Mrs. Jayashree Wad, Adv.  
Mr. Ashish Wad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The counsel for the appellant is directed to file an application for refund as pointed out in the Office Report.

List the matter on 20-10-09.

(Ashok Menon)  
Registrar